Part I: Percentage of Highly Qualified Teachers

Year

State
Aggregate

District

Central

Chamberlin

Hook

Gilbert

Henderson

High
School

2002-
2003
Baseline

76.2%

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

2003-
2004
Target

80.0%

96.08%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

87.88%

93.44%

2004-
2005
Target

90.0%

98.60%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

93.75%

98.46%

2005-
2006
Target

100.0%

98.91%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

66.67%

96.30%

2006-
2007
Target

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

2007-
2008
Target

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

2008-
2009
Target

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

2009-
2010
Target

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

2010-
2011
Target

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

2011-
2012
Target

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

2012-
2013
Target

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

2013-
2014
Target

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

2014-
2015
Target

100.00%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

Note: Information pertaining to Percentages of Highly Qualified Teachers is not available in the
TEA Archives prior to the 2003-2004 school year.

Cells that contain two sets of percentages reflect both regular education teacher percentages and
special education teacher percentages respectively.

Stephenville Independent School District does not have any campuses identified by TEA as
“High-Poverty Schools”.




