Part I: Percentage of Highly Qualified Teachers

Year	State	District	Central	Chamberlin	Hook	Gilbert	Henderson	High
	Aggregate							School
2002-	76.2%	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
2003								
Baseline								
2003-	80.0%	96.08%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	87.88%	93.44%
2004								
Target								
2004-	90.0%	98.60%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	93.75%	98.46%
2005								
Target								
2005-	100.0%	98.91%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	96.30%
2006							66.67%	
Target								
2006-	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%
2007								
Target								
2007-	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%
2008								
Target								
2008-	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%
2009								
Target								
2009-	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%
2010								
Target								
2010-	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%
2011								
Target								
2011-	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%
2012								
Target								
2012-	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%
2013								
Target								
2013-	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%
2014								
Target								
2014-	100.00%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%
2015								
Target								

Note: Information pertaining to Percentages of Highly Qualified Teachers is not available in the TEA Archives prior to the 2003-2004 school year.

Cells that contain two sets of percentages reflect both regular education teacher percentages and special education teacher percentages respectively.

Stephenville Independent School District does not have any campuses identified by TEA as "High-Poverty Schools".